Position

Vp, Compliance & Int Audit

Dir, System Compliance

Manager, Revenue Cycle

Compliance

Manager, Internal Audit

Dir, Privacy And Regulatory Co

Senior Compliance

Investigation Sp

Senior Research And

Compliance Spe

Senior Research And

Compliance Spe

Project Coordinator, Med Staff

Services

Internal Auditor

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Internal Audit +
Compliance

Total Wages

$283,171

$184,269

$163,946

$155,998

$151,391

$114,259

$72,584

$36,985

$18,194

$9,808

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,134

$28,537

$26,076

$60,714

$63,419

$11,052

$17,383

$3,624

$1,477

$1,606



