Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vp, Compliance & Int Audit		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$283,171	\$61,134
Dir, System Compliance		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$184,269	\$28,537
Manager, Revenue Cycle Compliance		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$163,946	\$26,076
Manager, Internal Audit		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$155,998	\$60,714
Dir, Privacy And Regulatory Co		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$151,391	\$63,419
Senior Compliance Investigation Sp		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$114,259	\$11,052
Senior Research And Compliance Spe		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$72,584	\$17,383
Senior Research And Compliance Spe		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$36,985	\$3,624
Project Coordinator, Med Staff Services		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$18,194	\$1,477
Internal Auditor		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Compliance	\$9,808	\$1,606